DIRECTION

Start at South Side Boat Club Left on Front St.
Left on Broadway

Right on Bonansinga Drive
Right at Parker Heights
Right on 5th St.

Left on Gardner Park Drive
CAN USE SIDEWALK FOR UNDERPASS AND SAFETY
Left on 12th Street

Left at Trail Head

Left on 18th St.

Right on Kochs Lane

Left on 36th Street

Right on Ellington Road
Left on 60th

Right on Baseline Road
Left on Hwy 336

Left on N 2150

Right on E 1200

Left on Highway 61

Left on Route 96

Right on N2150

Left on 603

Left on Broadway

Right on South Front Street

37 MILE

MILES

0.8
0.03
1.4
0.5
0.3
0.7

0.4
0.6
0.2
15

0.5
4.5
0.5

0.5
15
9.7
0.03
0.8

TO

Broadway
Bonansinga Drive
Parker Heights

5th Street

Gardner Park Drive
12TH Street

Trail Head

Bob May Park (18th St.)

Kochs Lane
36th Street
Ellington Road
60th Street
Baseline Road
Hwy 336

N 2150

E 1200

Hwy 61

Route 96
N2150

E603
Broadway
South Front
South Side Boat Club



