37 MILE

DIRECTION	MILES	TO
Start at South Side Boat Club Left on Front St.	0.8	Broadway
Left on Broadway	0.03	Bonansinga Drive
Right on Bonansinga Drive	1.4	Parker Heights
Right at Parker Heights	0.5	5th Street
Right on 5th St.	0.3	Gardner Park Drive
Left on Gardner Park Drive	0.7	12TH Street
CAN USE SIDEWALK FOR UNDERPASS AND SAFETY		
Left on 12th Street	0.4	Trail Head
Left at Trail Head	0.6	Bob May Park (18th St.)
Left on 18th St.	0.2	Kochs Lane
Right on Kochs Lane	1.5	36th Street
Left on 36th Street	1	Ellington Road
Right on Ellington Road	2	60th Street
Left on 60th	3	Baseline Road
Right on Baseline Road	0.5	Hwy 336
Left on Hwy 336	4.5	N 2150
Left on N 2150	0.5	E 1200
Right on E 1200	1	Hwy 61
Left on Highway 61	5	Route 96
Left on Route 96	0.5	N2150
Right on N2150	1.5	E603
Left on 603	9.7	Broadway
Left on Broadway	0.03	South Front
Right on South Front Street	0.8	South Side Boat Club